Leinster Dressage - Redhills Stud - Saturday 22nd July 2023

Arena l
Class 9 - Trailblazer DI Preliminary 5A (2021)

Time Bridle Rider

09:00
09:07
09:14
09:21
09:28

09:55
10:02
10:09
10:16
10:23
10:30
10:37
10:44
10:51
10:58
11:05

11:27
11:34
11:41
11:48
11:55
12:02
12:09
12:16
12:23
12:30
12:37

13:00
13:07
13:14
13:21
13:28
13:35
13:42
13:49
13:56

20 Caoimhe
13 Sarah
93 Diane

2 Georgia
31 Annabelle

ODonnell
Reynolds
Francin
Kehoe
Dunne

lengthen arena
Class 5 - BD Novice 23 (2012/2016)
Time Bridle Rider

49 Olivia
79 Mai
85 Lottie
17 Iris
61 Dorthe
95 Skyla
3 Lynn
36 Taylor
78 Gillian
43 Sarah
29 Eloise
break
33 Mai
54 Natasha

55 Samara Anne

4 Jane
89 Kenneth
96 Skyla
56 Kim
68 Leah
66 Rebecca
77 Gwendolyn
50 Ethan

break

39 Heidi
23 Marlieze
48 Aniko

15 Darragh
47 Emma
81 Sallyann
53 Stephane
74 Claire
83 Agnieszka

Casey
Monahan
Meredith
Walshe
ffrench
Nally
Sutton
Deane
Harty
Logan
McNeely

Monahan
Cuddihy
Mulder
Fitzgerald
Garrett
Nally
Mccann
Cox
Grimes
McCool
Hogan Eyre

Slott Jorgensen
Krielaart
Foldszin

Whyte
Downey
Langan
Greyling

Farrell

Mofina

Lindsey Brady
Horse Cat.
Greylands Razzle Dazzle 0
Shilo warrier 0
Ashfield Rio ur
Gay's Boy ur
Ashwood Prince 0

Lindsey Brady
Horse Cat.
CB Dark Knight ur
Carrickfad Cloud Break
Small-Land Dream Maker
Leroy VZ
Ballinglen Dreamer
Optimistic Future
Ballylarkin Mikeo
Candy Kid
Roco coco ur
Rock Lemon
Glenmullen Zelda

R R R, NWRN

= N

Saltre Imperial Commander
Gan Trioléid

Showgirl Lola

Broomfield Banner

Moonlight Shadow ur
Jaxlexi ur
Bray Summer Breeze 1
Rathcoole Little Miss 1
Tullyland Tempo 2
Woodbank Monty ur
Goldengrove Merlyn 1

Great lllusion

Lucy Cruising

Menlo Tom Boy

Miss Uptown Girl

Rocky Beach

Campaign Dancer

The Socialite

King Of Moveen ur
Maximus P 1

P P NP PR W



14:03

98 Niamh

Kavanagh

Class 2 - DI Preliminary P18 (2012)
Time Bridle Rider

14:30
14:37
14:44
14:51
14:58
15:05
15:12
15:19
15:26
15:33
15:40
15:47

16:05
16:12
16:19
16:26
16:33
16:40
16:47
16:54
17:01
17:08
17:15
17:22

17:40
17:47
17:54
18:01
18:08
18:15
18:22
18:29
18:36
18:43
18:50

Arena 2

23 Marlieze
39 Heidi
47 Emma
53 Stephane
83 Agnieszka
11 Ger
38 Charlotte
22 Verity
73 Claire
24 Johnny
32 Michelle
60 Rowena
break
92 Bronte
82 Amy Jane
16 Jenny
10 Laura
42 Marleese
37 Charlotte
46 Nicole
52 Fiona
88 Chloe
57 Aoife
75 Sharon
40 Maureen
break
58 Bobbie
63 Ellen
76 Louise
6 Hanna
41 Caroline
9 Judaline
8 Christa
1 Katie
97 Abby
67 Michaela
59 Bonnie

Krielaart

Slott Jorgensen

Downey
Greyling
Mofina
Mc Nulty
Campbell
O’Mahony
Farrell
McNeela
Dunphy
Parker

Collins
Kinane
Heffernan
Rogers
Carey
Campbell
Groyer
O'Dwyer
Rice
Reynolds
Conroy
Dillon-Bowers

Hickey
Wilson
Daly
Begley
O Leary
Goor
Dillon
Nolan
McDaid
Dunne
Bell king

Class 7 - Trailblazer DI Intro Test B (2017)
Time Bridle Rider

09:00

70 Ross

Clonmethans Kingstar

Maire Quinlan Pluck
Cat.

Horse

Lucy Cruising
Great lllusion
Rocky Beach
The Socialite
Maximus P
Nacho

FR Prince Charming
Pippas Red Alert
Renneti (Fr)
BRANDY (GB)
Fhionnain
Christmas

N'ldemdito

lIfons

NIRVANA RH
Massinimoss

Cloney Diamond royale
Cill Dara’s Golden Boy
Vartano (IRE)
Clebourne?®

Lady Cassandra

Lee valleys missy
Candy

Doris Rebel

Mocha

Tweedle

Clonross Rebel Heart
Morgiana Midsummer
Balcarrig

Portability

Kilcoltrim Metaphor
Billy Romeo
Bellegrove Captain Jack
Bohey Albert

Archie Bell

ur

ur

ur
ur

ur

ur

ur

ur
ur
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Ivor Harper
Cat.

Horse

McNamara Kelly Talgarth Casper

ur



Class 6 - Mini Trailblazer DI Intro Test B (2017)

Time Bridle Rider

09:06
09:12

Class 10 - Trailblazer DI Preliminary 15 (2012)

34 Iris
86 Lillie B

Time Bridle Rider

09:22
09:29

Class 7 - Trailblazer DI Intro Test B (2017)

94 Liz
99 Grace

Time Bridle Rider

09:40
09:46
09:52

Class 12 - Trailblazer DI Novice 26 (2012)

13 Sarah
72 Ross
19 Caoimhe

Time Bridle Rider

10:00
10:07
10:14

Class 8 - Trailblazer BD Preliminary 1 (2006)

30 Pippa

31 Annabelle

25 Finn

Time Bridle Rider

10:25
10:32
10:39
10:46
10:53
11:00

11:15
11:22
11:29
11:36
11:43
11:50
11:57

12:15
12:22
12:29
12:36
12:43

19 Caoimhe
18 Abigail

91 Alexandra

62 lzzy
30 Pippa
20 Caoimhe

lengthen arena
Class 4 - DI Novice N24A (2021)
Time Bridle Rider

3 Lynn
61 Dorthe
36 Taylor
66 Rebecca
43 Sarah
50 Ethan
29 Eloise
Break
54 Natasha
26 Eleanora

55 Samara Anne

89 Kenneth
4 Jane

lvor Harper
Horse Cat.
Stewart Ballinacarrig April Sapphire ur
Meredith Dooneens Mystical Star ur
Ivor Harper
Horse Cat.
Duval- Herrouet Ashfield Rio ur
O Reilly Robbie The Gambler ur
lvor Harper
Horse Cat.
Reynolds Shilo Warrior ur
McNamara Kelly Mazie ur
O'Donnell Spot des Mures 0
Ivor Harper
Horse Cat.
Dunne Jacob's Dream 0
Dunne Ashwood Prince 0
Breen Goldengrove Morsecode 0
Ivor Harper
Horse Cat.
ODonnell Spot Des Mures 0
Banner Claud 0
Shortt Ashfield Gerry 0
O'Hare Star Station ur
Dunne Jacob's Dream 0
ODonnell Greylands Razzle Dazzle 0
lvor Harper
Horse Cat.
Sutton Ballylarkin Mikeo 1
ffrench Ballinglen Dreamer 2
Deane Candy Kid 1
Grimes Tullyland Tempo 2
Logan Rock Lemon 2
Hogan Eyre Goldengrove Merlyn 1
McNeely Glenmullen Zelda 1
Cuddihy Gan Triol6id 1
Grogan Royal Benson ur
Mulder Showgirl Lola 2
Garrett Moonlight Shadow ur
Fitzgerald Broomfield Banner 1



12:50 56 Kim Mccann
12:57 68 Leah Cox
13:04 74 Claire Farrell
13:11 84 Rachel O Reilly

shorten arena

Class 1 - Welcome to dressage walk trot test (not for trailblazers

Time Bridle Rider

13:24
13:30
13:36

14:00
14:07
14:14
14:21
14:28
14:35
14:42
14:49
14:56
15:03
15:10
15:17

15:35
15:42
15:49
15:56
16:03
16:10
16:17
16:24
16:31
16:38
16:45
16:52

17:10
17:17
17:24
17:31
17:38
17:45
17:52
17:59

7 Orla
27 Renee
45 Laura

Anderson
Hanley
Foster

lengthen arena
Class 3 - BD Preliminary 15 (2008/2016)
Time Bridle Rider

27 Renee

15 Darragh

80 Sallyann

48 Aniko

84 Rachel

38 Charlotte

24 Johnny

35 Emma

60 Rowena

51 Caoimhe

10 Laura

92 Bronte
break

82 Amy Jane

42 Marleese

46 Nicole

12 Ger

73 Claire

52 Fiona

57 Aoife

32 Michelle

69 Neva

40 Maureen

63 Ellen

16 Jenny
break

58 Bobbie

76 Louise

37 Charlotte

41 Caroline

8 Christa

97 Abby

59 Bonnie

67 Michaela

Hanley
Whyte
Langan
Foldszin
O Reilly
Campbell
McNeela
McCauley
Parker
Lawless
Rogers
Collins

Kinane
Carey
Groyer
McNulty
Farrell
O'Dwyer
Reynolds
Dunphy
McNamara
Dillon-Bowers
Wilson
Heffernan

Hickey
Daly
Campbell
O Leary
Dillon
McDaid
Bell king
Dunne

Bray Summer Breeze 1
Rathcoole Little Miss 1
King Of Moveen ur
Reddragon Paparazzi ur
lvor Harper
Horse Cat.
Lightning Paddy 0
BAILEY (IPC) ur
Kitkat Duncan ur

Brona O'Mahony

Horse

BAILEY (IPC)

Miss Uptown Girl
Dysios

Menlo Tom Boy
Reddragon Paparazzi
FR Prince Charming
BRANDY (GB)
TEMPO JACKSON
Christmas

Murphy
Massinimoss
N'ldemdito

lIfons

Cloney Diamond royale
Vartano (IRE)
Nacho

Renneti (Fr)
Clebourne?®

Lee valleys missy
Fhionnain
Longstone Emir
Doris Rebel
Tweedle
NIRVANA RH

Mocha

Clonross Rebel Heart
Cill Dara’s Golden Boy
Balcarrig

Kilcoltrim Metaphor
Bellegrove Captain Jack
Archie Bell

Bohey Albert

Cat.

ur

ur

ur

ur

ur
ur

ur

ur

ur

ur
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18:06
18:13

71 Neva
90 Jenny

McNamara
Heffernan

Mr Top Hat
Lyra Veyron

ur
ur



